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COUNTRIES

I    M    P    O    R    T    S

OCT 2021 OCT 2021APR to

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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AFGHANISTAN

ALBANIA

ALGERIA

AMERI SAMOA

ANGOLA

ANGUILLA

ANTIGUA

ANTARTICA

ARGENTINA

ARMENIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRIA

ARUBA

AZERBAIJAN

BAHAMAS

BAHARAIN IS

BANGLADESH PR

BARBADOS

BELIZE

BELGIUM

MAYOTTE

BENIN

BERMUDA

BHUTAN

BOLIVIA

BOSNIA-HRZGOVIN

BOTSWANA

BRAZIL

BR VIRGN IS

BRUNEI

BULGARIA

BURKINA FASO

BURUNDI

BELARUS

CAMBODIA

CAMEROON

CANADA

CAPE VERDE IS

41987

6087

5794

0

131014

403476

10422

1410317

50873

84

136

55430

164150

17

573434

35

12915

38573

151530

105

28349

588336

522

32169

6425

34384

0

33425

5424

113828

310884

346

91

219348

15512

234505

2

866515

21

68

394

1693759

52157

6192274

333023

1223

7377

1576

257974

795507

272

287

4230478

261

231893

3

259061

766132

1317

256030

2566011

9070

205102

61708

171184

30

124636

34565

267618

1269127

2131

1444

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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CHAD

CHILE

TAIWAN

CHINA P RP

CHRISTMAS IS.

COLOMBIA

COMOROS

CONGO P REP

COSTA RICA

CROATIA

CUBA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

DJIBOUTI

DOMINIC REP

DOMINICA

ECUADOR

EGYPT A RP

EL SALVADOR

ESTONIA

ETHIOPIA

ERITREA

EQUTL GUINEA

FINLAND

FIJI IS

FRANCE

FR GUIANA

FR POLYNESIA

GABON

GAMBIA

GEORGIA

GERMANY

GHANA

GIBRALTAR

GREECE

GRENADA

GUADELOUPE

25614

369406

6496332

255486

1970

126271

1899

2017

35906

38229

40668

1455

52891

9269

196355

146

5644

4835

93806

42395

39

223855

7

32069

6054

9733

809167

133181

26

45722

10

2

596380

2391903

37783412

7

1112667

4457

348561

29489

33903

584

46250

264411

288171

18420

244728

105

355541

1439181

1997

34396

35986

5

481696

290682

99

2360337

110

411

525464

23342

13969

6259988

727310

131

157484

319

246

16

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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GUAM

GUATEMALA

GUINEA

GUINEA BISSAU

GUYANA

HAITI

HONDURAS

HONG KONG

HUNGARY

ICELAND

INDONESIA

IRAN

IRAQ

IRELAND

ISRAEL

STATE OF PALESTINE

ITALY

COTE D' IVOIRE

JAMAICA

JAPAN

JORDAN

KAZAKHSTAN

KENYA

KIRIBATI REP

KOREA DP RP

KYRGHYZSTAN

KOREA RP

KUWAIT

LAO PD RP

LATVIA

LEBANON

LIBERIA

LIBYA

LIECHTENSTEIN

LITHUANIA

LUXEMBOURG

MACAO

MACEDONIA

1160

314326

15577

551

1820

1051

1320147

13823

227

1152390

14212

1437521

100130

185509

38

308291

17803

51

873791

115515

24855

9207

185

87

1184055

692727

54

1986

2138

983

2648

7

3906

2835

1027

149

6088

9737

1281773

57617

114647

8300

9306

7804947

130199

2940

7221512

172121

11283687

490969

1146534

102

2150691

165128

808

6238220

702284

194753

65777

30

3832

391

7035434

4250961

279

16751

13753

6913

208039

165

86892

23549

11385

676

49926

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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MADAGASCAR

MALAWI

MALAYSIA

MALDIVES

MALI

MALTA

MARSHALL ISLAND

MARTINIQUE

MAURITANIA

MAURITIUS

MYANMAR

MEXICO

MOLDOVA

MONGOLIA

MONACO

MOROCCO

MOZAMBIQUE

NAMIBIA

NAURU RP

NEPAL

NETHERLAND

NETHERLANDANTIL

NEW CALEDONIA

NEW ZEALAND

NICARAGUA

NIGER

NIGERIA

N. MARIANA IS.

NORFOLK IS

NORWAY

OMAN

PAKISTAN IR

PANAMA REPUBLIC

PAPUA N GNA

PARAGUAY

PERU

PHILIPPINES

POLAND

16487

720776

638

1809

1575

23

1631

4758

104644

102116

114

244077

241971

750

110315

255159

176

45

23345

448

655

428105

401116

443539

548

1641

19158

343

184007

48317

59306

8006

54532

4847678

19302

11175

12028

326

298

5031

30941

379081

1569356

40

241

144

820527

660270

27247

9499

660979

1808528

5125

173

182984

3510

2734

3915674

13

168

1105787

2444990

1335

149053

149118

6598

1179820

312601

457944

70526

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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PORTUGAL

TIMOR-LESTE

PUERTO RICO

QATAR

REUNION

ROMANIA

RUSSIA

RWANDA

SAN MARINO

SAUDI ARAB

SERBIA

SENEGAL

SEYCHELLES

MONTENEGRO

SIERRA LEONE

SLOVAK REP

SINGAPORE

SLOVENIA

SOLOMON IS

SOMALIA

SOUTH AFRICA

SPAIN

SRI LANKA DSR

ST HELENA

ST KITT N A

ST LUCIA

ST VINCENT

SUDAN

SOUTH SUDAN

SURINAME

SWAZILAND

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

SYRIA

TAJIKISTAN

TANZANIA REP

THAILAND

TOGO

1482

781082

1553

25899

567308

213

3

1890458

452

47666

171

924

5273

1169218

19421

3145

820658

113442

61662

6052

6

499

335

98947

1868915

2103

166536

697628

17187

117

1

17016

4786943

12240

116392

3876444

3052

19

11595365

4290

243335

1443

233

6733

45004

7114215

136874

9466

8465

4568957

922502

441137

1

752

89

1

66715

506

11011

45993

600437

11557007

7971

3138

770409

3645218

137706

117

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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TOKELAU IS

TRINIDAD

TUNISIA

TURKEY

TURKMENISTAN

TURKS C IS

UGANDA

U ARAB EMTS

U K

UKRAINE

U S A

US MINOR OUTLYING ISLANDS

URUGUAY

UZBEKISTAN

VENEZUELA

VIETNAM SOC REP

VIRGIN IS US

SAMOA

YEMEN REPUBLC

CONGO D. REP.

ZAMBIA

ZIMBABWE

UNSPECIFIED

372

26609

124263

684

6248

2857321

636674

111753

2840087

57

16590

1568

10574

508592

4

10

10384

2720

10933

22

2301

61671

108877

788021

2125

3

27157

17987284

2856125

1059162

17850495

85

62399

9695

34735

2815402

206

207

46402

7436

57522

1171

15479

Value in Rs. Lakhs


